

Present: Shri U. Kumar  
District Judge,  
Malda.

21

03.8.2018

Ld. Advocates for appellants and respondent No. 1 are present  
in court and file haziras

S.R. upon the respondent No. 5 has been received unserved with  
report not residing at that place.

A.D. has not been received.

Issue fresh notice to the respondent No. 5 with better  
particulars.

Fix 18.9.2018 for S.R./A.D. upon the respondent No. 5

Fresh step be taken at once.

L.C.R. be tagged with record.

Dictd. & corrted.  
by me.

District Judge,  
Malda

District Judge,  
Malda.