

O.C.A. 70/2015

Present: Shri B. Pattanayak
District Judge,
Malda.

25

06.3.2019

Ld. Advocates for the appellant and respondent No. 1 file haziras.

S.R./A.D. upon the respondent No. 5 has not been received.

L.C.R. has been received and tagged with record.

Fix 07.5.2019 for S.R./A.D. and postal receipt upon the respondent No. 5 and further orders.

Dictd. & corrted.
by me.

District Judge,
Malda

District Judge,
Malda.