

O.C. Appeal No.70/2015 (CIS .O.C. Appeal No.36/2015)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code, WB-00907)

Additional District Judge,

Fast Track Court-1,

Malda.

Order No.62

16.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both the parties file haziras through Ld. Advocates.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.03.2024 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

by me,

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.